CD5020A
- 1 -
REV.A0
General Description
The CD5020A high voltage pulse-width-modulation (PWM) controller contains all of the features needed to
implement single ended primary power converter topologies. CD5020A is based on current-mode control, and
eases the design of loop compensation. The CD5020A includes a high-voltage start-up regulator that operates
over a wide input voltage range up to 100V. The PWM controller is designed for high speed oscillator with

WEB：www.cyt.com.cn     TEL：0755-86169567
第 13 页 共 16页                                      REV.A04
订购信息
产品编码 封装形式
CYT5020AVS VSSOP-10L
CYT5020AWS44 WSON-10L
修订记录
时间 版本 内容描述
2021.04.30 REV.A00 规格书正式发行
2021.05.30 REV.A01 修改电气参数和订购信息
2021.07.05 REV.A02 修改电气参数
2021.07.14 REV.A03 修改参考标准
2021.11.04 REV.A04 修改芯片示意图
CYT5020A
WEB：www.cyt.com.cn     TEL：0755-86169567
第 14 页 共 16页                                      REV.A04
附录A